
Pos 

Amater 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Veteran 

1 

2 

No. 

27 

83 

9 

45 

54 

294 

72 

70 

111 

35 

11 

Name 

Mario BARIĆ 
Daniel TRUTANIĆ 
Bruno PLATUŽIĆ 
Sean PELLEGRIN 
Ivan SAGANIĆ 
Jura HRASTIĆ 
Sebastijan GRŽETIĆ 
Mirjan MIHELIĆ 
Mario BATISTIĆ 

Vilijam KRIZMAN 
Gordan BOSANAC 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

ITA 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

FMI 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Team 

MCK Petrinja 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK D.O.P. Racing team 

Aneip Olos 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Istra Poreč 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Istra Poreč 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Istra Poreč 

MK Istra Poreč 

Motorcycle 

Husquarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Total points 

50 
42 
40 
34 
32 
32 
28 
27 
25 

50 
44 

R1.  

25 
20 
22 
14 
16 
18 
13 
15 
12 

25 
22 

R2.  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
14 
15 
12 
13 

25 
22 
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Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

AA - Jury President: Slavko Sauer 

PH - Jury President: Danijel Hatežić 
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1. VELIKA NAGRADA KVARNERA 2014. 

SM HMS CUP - M-10 KUP HMS-05 

1st + 2nd Race 

Grobnik 0,720 km 


